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FEZRTEBET

INFO DATE TIME HOME AWAY 1 X 2 1X X2 12 u15 01.5|u2.5 02.5/u3.5 035 1 X 2 |u1.5 015 Yes No
4066 @ 15.7 17:00 K. Almaty Ol. Ljubljana 2.36 3.15 2.90 1.35 1.51 1.30 2.68 1.40|1.58 2.20|1.21 3.85/2.97 1.95 3.50|1.31 3.05 1.91 1.74
5628 | 15.7 17:30 Lincoln Vikingur 1.96 3.50 3.45 1.26 1.74 1.25/3.75 1.22|2.03 1.681.42 2.61|2.41 2.23 3.65 1.49 2.37(1.60 2.11
7429 | 15.7 19:00 Hamrun Zalgiris 2.03 3.35 3.40 1.26 1.69 1.27 2.99 1.33|1.72 1.98|1.27 3.35 2.59 2.05 3.80|1.36 2.79 1.81 1.83
5608 | 15.7 19:00 Milsami KuPS 295 3.30 2.24 156 1.33 1.27 3.35 1.27|1.85 1.83|1.33 2.98 3.35 2.12 2.72|1.41 2.61/1.67 1.99
5619 | 15.7 19:00 Malmo FF Iberia 1999 1.28 5.10 9.10 1.02 3.25 1.12|3.50 1.25 1.91 1.77 1.36 2.86 1.72 2.45 6.80 1.46 2.44 2.18 1.56
5626 | 15.7 19:00 RFS Levadia 1.45 455 560 1.10 2.51 1.15/4.45 1.16|2.35 1.51/1.56 2.25/1.85 2.52 5.00|1.61 2.12|1.66 2.02
5617 | 15.7 20:00 Shkendija TNS 1.95 3.30 3.70 1.23 1.74 1.28|3.05 1.32 /1.72 1.97 1.28 3.25 2.47 2.07 4.00 1.37 2.75 1.81 1.83
5621 | 15.7 20:00 Differdange Drita 248 3.10 2.77 1.38 1.46 1.31 2.62 1.42|1.56 2.24|1.20 3.95 3.10 1.93 3.40|1.30 3.10/1.93 1.72
5634 | 15.7 20:30 Inter Escaldes FCSB 6.40 4.85 1.38 2.76 1.07 1.14 460 1.15/2.39 1.50|1.58 2.20 5.40 2.60 1.76|1.63 2.08 1.70 1.95
5632 | 15.7 21:00 Breidablik Egnatia 1.74 3.60 4.25 1.17 1.95 1.23/3.25 1.28|1.82 1.86/1.32 3.05/2.24 2.17 4.40|/1.41 2.61/1.80 1.84
5641 | 15.7 21:00 Zrinjski Virtus 1.03 13.0 26.0 - 870 - |7.00 1.06 3.40 1.26 2.16 1.60 1.21 4.20 13.9 2.02 1.67 2.75 1.36
5661 | 15.7 21:00 Buducnost Noah 3.55 340 1.96 1.74 1.24 1.26 3.15 1.30|1.78 1.90|1.31 3.10 /3.85 2.11 2.48|1.40 2.64 1.76 1.88
3522 | 16.7 20:45 Linfield Shelbourne 242 325 273 1.39 1.48 1.28 2.80 1.37|1.65 2.08|1.23 3.65 3.00 1.99 3.30|1.34 2.88 1.84 1.80
2457 | 16.7 20:45 Din. Minsk Ludogorets 4.25/3.75 1.71 1.99 1.17 1.22/3.25 1.28|1.84 1.84 1.32 3.05/4.40 2.17 2.23|1.41 2.61|1.81 1.83
3142 | 22.7 19:00 Paphos M. Tel Aviv 1.98 3.55 3.35 1.27 1.72 1.24|3.65 1.23 1.96 1.73 1.38 2.75 2.46 2.19 3.65 1.46 246 - -
5566 | 22.7 19:00 Plzen Servette 1.57 3.80 540 1.11 2.23 1.22|3.75 1.22 /2.04 1.67 1.42 2.61 2.03 2.33 465 1.50 2.35 - -
8742 | 22.7 20:45 Rangers Panathinaikos 1.97 3.40 3.50 1.25 1.72 1.26|3.55 1.24 1.92 1.77 1.38 2.76 2.43 2.18 3.75 1.45 248 - -
4701 | 23.7 | 19:00 Brann Salzburg 2.77/3.45/2.30 1.54 1.38 1.26/3.55/1.24 /1.95 1.74|1.38 2.76|3.20 2.16 2.77 |1.46 2.45 - -
hternationa 0 opa Leaque odd 0 0 0 o h
INFO DATE TIME HOME AWAY 1 X 2 1X X2 12 u15 01.5|u25 02.5/u3.5 035 1 X 2 |u1.5 015 Yes No
5997 | 17.7 18:00 lives Shakhtar 510 4.95 1.45 251 112 1.13 420 1.18|2.25 1.56|1.51 2.35 5.10 249 1.85|/1.57 2.19 1.72 1.94
3409 | 17.7 18:00 Aktobe Legia 4.70 3.65 1.67 2.05 1.15 1.23|3.20 1.29 1.80 1.88 1.31 3.10 4.70 2.19 2.15 1.40 2.64 1.85 1.79
6005 | 17.7  19:00 Hacken Trnava 1.57 13.95 510 1.12 2.23 1.20|3.75 1.22|2.03 1.68 1.42 2.61/2.00 2.34 4.80|1.50 2.35|1.75 1.90
3238 | 17.7 19:30 CFR Cluj Paks 1.37 455 7.20 1.05 2.79 1.15|3.55 1.24 /194 1.75 1.38 2.76 1.78 2.43 6.20 1.47 2.41 2.03 1.65
5999 | 17.7 20:00 Prishtina Sheriff Tiraspol 1 2.92 3.15 2.35 1.52 1.35 1.30 3.10 1.31 1.74 1.95 1.29 3.20/3.35 2.06 2.84 1.38 2.72|1.73 1.92
6007 | 17.7 20:00 Celje Sabah 1.81 3.45 4.10 1.19 1.87 1.26|3.15 1.30 /1.77 1.91 1.30 3.15 2.31 2.13 4.25 1.40 2.64 1.80 1.84
3235 | 17.7  20:00 H. Beer Sheva Levski 2.03/3.20 3.55 1.24 1.68 1.29|2.72/1.39 1.59 2.18 1.22 3.75|2.62 1.98 4.00/1.313.05/1.94 1.72
6010 | 17.7 21:00 Partizan AEK Larnaca 3.20 3.10 2.21 157 1.29 1.31 2.85 1.36|1.64 2.09|1.24 3.55/3.65 2.01 2.75|1.34 2.90 1.84 1.80
gland Pre e pagque odd 0 0 0 0 b
INFO DATE TIME HOME AWAY 1 X 2 1X X2 12 u15 01.5|u2.5 02.5/u3.5 035 1 X 2 |u1.5 015 Yes No
4471 | 15.8 21:00 Liverpool Bournemouth 1.36 540 7.00 1.09 3.05 1.14|5.20 1.13 2.63 1.44 1.70 2.06 1.74 2.73 550 1.71 1.99 1.71 2.19
4603 | 16.8 | 13:30 Aston Villa Newcastle 2.36/3.55 2.80 1.42 1.57 1.28|4.25 1.19/2.22 1.60 1.52 2.40|2.73 2.30 3.10/1.56|2.25/1.55 2.51
4769 | 16.8 16:00 Brighton Fulham 1.83 3.80 3.95 1.24 1.94 1.25/3.90 1.22 2.06 1.70 1.44 2.63 2.28 2.28 4.05 1.50 2.38 1.70 2.21
4469 | 16.8 16:00 Sunderland West Ham 3.10 3.35 2.26 1.61 1.35 1.31 3.55 1.26|1.90 1.82|1.37 2.90 3.45 2.16 2.70|1.44 255 1.72 217
5001 | 16.8 16:00 Tottenham Burnley 1.38 490 7.40 1.08 2.95 1.16/4.00 1.21 2.18 1.62 1.48 2.50 1.74 2.57 6.20 1.56 2.25 2.00 1.84
4487 | 16.8 | 18:30 Wolves Manchester City |5.90 4.80 1.46 2.65 1.12 1.17 4.15 1.20|2.20 1.61|1.49 2.48 5.20 2.48 1.90|1.56 2.25 1.82 2.03
4474 | 17.8 15:00 Nottingham Brentford 221 345 3.10 1.35 1.63 1.29 3.90 1.22|2.04 1.71|1.43 2.66 2.61 2.23 3.40|1.49 2.40 1.65 2.30
5003 | 17.8 15:00 Chelsea Crystal Palace 1.56 4.25 530 1.14 2.36 1.21/3.90 1.22 /2.07 1.69 1.43 2.65 2.04 2.36 4.75 1.50 2.37 1.81 2.04
4475 | 17.8 17:30 Manchester Utd Arsenal 3.25 3.40 2.17 1.66 1.32 1.30 3.40 1.281.86 1.86|1.34 3.05 3.55 2.13 2.68|1.42 2.61 1.77 2.10
4472 | 18.8 | 21:00 Leeds Everton 2.54/3.30 2.73 1.44 149 1.32|3.15/1.32/1.77 1.96 1.30 3.25|3.05 2.08 3.20/1.38 2.76/1.82 2.03
erman = ge oF: odd o o o o b
INFO DATE TIME HOME AWAY 1 X 2 1X X2 12 u15 01.5|u25 025|/u3.5 035 1 X 2 |u1.5 015 Yes No
7392 | 22.8 20:30 Bayern RB Leipzig 1.28 6.20 8.20 1.06 3.55 1.11/6.00 1.10 3.15 1.32 1.92 1.80 1.61 2.97 6.00 1.86 1.82 1.64 2.26
7399 | 23.8 15:30 Frankfurt Werder 1.85 3.85 3.80 1.25 1.91 1.24|4.40 1.18/2.30 1.56 1.54 2.34 2.27 2.37 3.85 1.58 2.20 1.58 2.39
7398 | 23.8 15:30 Leverkusen Hoffenheim 1.43 5.00 6.10 1.11 2.75 1.165.50 1.12|2.69 1.42 1.72 2.02|1.81 2.69 5.00 1.72 1.97(1.61 2.31
7417 | 23.8 15:30 Freiburg Augsburg 1.75 3.75 445 1.19 2.04 1.26|3.45 1.27 1.89 1.83/1.35 2.98 2.25 2.22 440 1.44 2.56 1.83 1.98
7418 | 23.8 15:30 Union Berlin Stuttgart 3.20 3.55 2.13 1.68 1.33 1.28 4.05 1.21|2.12 1.66|1.46 2.56 3.45 2.27 2.54|1.52 2.33 1.60 2.33
7397 | 23.8 15:30 Heidenheim Wolfsburg 279 340 242 153 1.41 1.30 3.90 1.22|2.06 1.70|1.44 2.63 3.15 2.23 2.81|1.50 2.39 1.61 2.32
7408 | 23.8 18:30 St. Pauli Dortmund 450 4.00 1.69 2.12 1.19 1.23/3.90 1.22|2.08 1.68 1.44 2.634.35 2.32 2.17|1.50 2.38(1.73 2.11
7409 | 24.8 15:30 Mainz Koln 1.83 3.70 4.05 1.22 1.93 1.26/3.50 1.27 /1.90 1.82 /1.36 2.94 2.35 2.20 4.10 1.44 255 1.78 2.03
7396 | 24.8 17:30 | Monchengladbach Hamburger SV |2.02 3.75 3.30 1.31 1.76 1.25 4.50 1.17|2.33 1.55|1.56 2.30 2.42 2.36 3.50|1.59 2.18 1.53 2.51
INFO DATE TIME HOME AWAY 1 X 2 1X X2 12 u15 01.5|u25 025|u3.5 035 1 X 2 |u1.5 015 Yes No
6215 | 23.8 18:30 Genoa Lecce 2.00/3.25 3.90 1.24 1.77 1.32|2.82 1.39 1.63 2.17 1.23 3.80|2.57 2.03 4.15/1.332.98 2.00 1.81
6902 | 23.8 18:30 Sassuolo Napoli 6.80 4.30 1.46 2.63 1.09 1.20 3.40 1.28|1.89 1.83|1.34 3.05 5.70 2.32 1.93|1.44 2.54 2.07 1.76
5870 | 23.8 20:45 AC Milan Cremonese 1.39 4.80 7.30 1.08 2.90 1.17|4.10 1.20 2.18 1.62 1.48 2.50 1.81 2.53 5.70 1.56 2.25 1.90 1.90
5873 | 23.8 20:45 AS Roma Bologna 210 3.25 3.55 1.28 1.70 1.32 2.94 1.36|1.69 2.07|1.26 3.55 2.63 2.05 3.90|1.36 2.84 1.91 1.89
5893 | 24.8 18:30 Cagliari Fiorentina 3.05/3.30 2.30 1.59 1.36 1.31|3.10 1.33 /1.73 2.01|1.28 3.40|3.50 2.06 2.84 1.37 2.81/1.85 1.95
5911 | 24.8 18:30 Como Lazio 249 345 269 145 1.51 1.29 3.20 1.31|1.78 1.95|/1.30 3.25/3.05 2.08 3.15|1.38 2.76 | 1.79 2.02
5779 | 24.8 20:45 Atalanta Pisa 1.40 4.70 7.30 1.08 2.86 1.17|4.15 1.20 2.23 1.60 1.50 2.44 1.82 2.53 560 1.57 2.22 1.85 1.95
6712 | 24.8 20:45 Juventus Parma 1.40 4.70 7.30 1.08 2.86 1.17|3.70 1.24 2.01 1.73 /1.40 2.76 1.86 2.43 580 1.49 2.40 2.01 1.80
6916 | 25.8 18:30 Udinese Verona 2.04/3.15 /390 1.24 1.74 1.34|2.91 /1.37 | 1.66 2.121.25 3.65|2.57 2.04 4.10/1.35/2.89/1.94 1.86
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Soccer

2

Italy Serie A

INFO |DATE TIME

HOME

AWAY

match odds

| wo15 | wo2s | uwo3s |

half time

|ntuo 15| bts

6235 | 25.8 20:45 Inter Torino 140 4.75 7.20 1.08 2.86 1.17 4.00 1.21|2.12 1.66 1.46 2.561.84 2.48 5.60|1.53 2.30|1.91 1.89
ors cl U odd O O O O D
INFO |DATE TIME HOME AWAY 1 X 2 1IX | X2 12 |u1.5 01.5|u2.5 02.5|u3.5 03.5 1 X 2 |u1l.5 015 Yes No
629 | 15.8 19:00 Girona Vallecano 2.17/3.35 3.30 1.32 1.66 1.31|3.05 1.34 1.72 2.03 1.27 3.45|2.72 2.06 3.70/1.36 2.83/1.88 1.92
628 | 15.8 21:30 Villarreal Oviedo 1.37 4.60 8.60 1.06 3.00 1.18/3.40 1.28|1.89 1.83/1.35 3.00|1.80 2.41 6.50|1.41 2.65|2.24 1.65
627 | 16.8 17:00 Alaves Levante 2.00/3.15 4.05 1.22 1.77 1.34|2.53 1.47 151 2.43/1.18 4.40|2.61 1.94 4.45/1.28 3.25/2.20 1.67
622 | 16.8 | 19:30 Mallorca Barcelona 540 450 152245 1.14 119 4.05 1.21|2.15 1.64|1.46 2.56 4.85 2.42|/1.98 1.54 2.29/1.78 2.03
617 | 16.8 21:30 Valencia Real Sociedad 2701291 2.86 1.40 1.44 1.39(2.22 1.60 1.39 2.81 1.12 5.50|3.45 1.80 3.60|1.23 3.65 2.33 1.60
625 | 17.8 17:00 Celta Vigo Getafe 1.78 3.40 4.80 1.17 1.99 1.30/2.59 1.45|1.54 2.35 1.20 4.15/2.38 2.00 4.90|1.30 3.15|2.24 1.65
641 | 17.8 19:30 Bilbao Sevilla 164 3.70 540 1.14 2.20 1.26/2.86 1.38|1.66 2.12/1.24 3.70/2.20 2.11 5.10|1.35 2.89|2.17 1.69
620 | 17.8 | 21:30 Espanyol Atl. Madrid 540 3.80 1.622.23 1.14 1.25/2.94 1.36|1.69 2.07|1.25 3.65/5.30 2.15/2.13 /1.36 2.84 2.17 1.69
636 | 18.8 21:00 Elche Betis 3.65/3.30 2.06 1.73 1.27 1.32|3.20 1.31 /1.77 1.96 1.30 3.25|3.90 2.10 2.55/1.38 2.76 1.84 1.96
630 | 19.8 21:00 Real Madrid Osasuna 1.24 6.10 11.0 1.03 3.90 1.11/4.40 1.18|2.30 1.56/1.53 2.36|1.61 2.76 7.10 1.61 2.15(2.14 1.71
c 2 U - odd O O O O D
INFO | DATE TIME HOME AWAY 1 X | 2 1X X2 12 |ul5 01.5/u25 025/u3.5/035 1 X | 2 |ul5 015 Yes No
5865 | 17.8 | 15:00 Rennes Marseille 3.40 365 2.02 1.76 1.30 1.27 4.35 1.18|2.25 1.59|1.53 2.37 |3.55 2.33|/2.43 1.56 2.24 1.56 2.44
5844 | 17.8 15:00 Brest Lille 3.903.65 1.88 1.89 1.24 1.27|3.45 1.27 1.89 1.83 1.35 2.98|4.05 2.18 2.39|1.44 255 1.78 2.03
5861 | 17.8  15:00 Nice Toulouse 1.75 3.70 4.50 1.19 2.03 1.26 /3.35 1.29|1.84 1.88 1.33 3.102.25 2.19 4.45|/1.42 2.62|1.87 1.93
5834 | 17.8 15:00 Angers Paris FC 2.68/3.20 2.63 1.46 1.44 1.33|/2.95 1.36 1.68 2.08 1.26 3.55|3.20 2.03 3.15/1.35/2.90 1.88 1.92
5853 | 17.8 | 15:00 Metz Strasbourg 2.99 340 2.30 1.59 1.37 1.30/3.40 1.28|1.88 1.84|1.35 3.00/3.40 2.14/2.76 1.43 2.59|1.73 2.11
5839 | 17.8  15:00 Auxerre Lorient 2.34/3.35 296 1.38 1.57 1.31/3.35/1.29 1.84 1.88 1.33 3.10|2.80 2.13 3.35/1.422.61/1.75 2.08
5854 | 17.8  15:00 Monaco Le Havre 1.35 5.20 7.60 1.07 3.10 1.15/4.40 1.18|2.32 1.55 1.54 2.35/1.76 2.61 5.80|1.60 2.16|1.85 1.95
5857 | 17.8 20:45 Nantes PSG 7.70/ 550 1.33 3.20 1.07 1.13|5.00 1.14 2.56 1.46 1.66 2.11|5.80 2.73 1.71/1.69 2.02/1.76 2.07
diDd < U < odad O O O O D
INFO | DATE | TIME HOME AWAY 10 X | 2 X X2 12 |u1.5/01.5|u25 025/u35 035/ 1 X | 2 |ul5 o015 Yes No
8829 | 19.7 12:00 Tokyo Urawa 2.60/3.45 2.65 1.48 1.50 1.31/3.40 1.31 1.86 1.92 1.34 3.20(3.15 2.15 3.15/1.41 2.72/1.73 2.03
8851 | 19.7 12:00 Shonan C. Osaka 2.87 /360 2.34 160 142 1.29(/4.05 1.23 2.11 1.71 /145 2.71|3.25 2.28 2.82|/1.51 /242 /1.59 2.27
9476 | 20.7 11:00 Kashima Kashiwa 2.63/3.35 2.68 1.47 149 1.33/3.35 1.32/1.83 1.95 1.33 3.25(3.15 2.13 3.20|1.41 2.74 1.74 2.02
9496 | 20.7 | 11:00 Verdy Machida 3.95 3.10 2.09 1.74 1.25 1.37/2.51 1.52|1.50 2.55|1.18 4.75/4.50 1.95/2.75/1.28 3.40/2.18 1.64
9459 | 20.7 11:30 Shimizu Yokohama 2.10/3.35 3.60 1.29 1.74 1.33|2.94 1.39 1.67 2.17 1.25 3.85|2.71 2.06 4.10/1.34 3.05 1.94 1.80
9471 | 20.7 12:00| Yokohama Mar. Nagoya 2.98/3.25 244 155 1.39 1.34(3.20 1.34 1.77 2.03/1.30 3.45|3.50 2.10 2.98/1.39 2.81/1.79 1.95
9465 | 20.7 12:00 Niigata Hiroshima 4.25/3.60 1.85 1.95 1.22 1.29/3.25 1.33|/1.80 1.99 1.31 3.40/4.55 2.17 2.39|/1.40 2.78|1.88 1.86
9503 | 20.7 | 12:00 Gamba Osaka Frontale 2.71 345 254 152 146 1.31/3.90 1.25|2.03 1.77|1.42 2.833.15 2.23/2.99 1.48 2.49|1.62 2.21
9507 | 20.7 12:00 Okayama Kobe 4.653.50 1.81 2.00 1.19 1.302.83 1.42|1.63 2.24 1.23 4.05/4.95 2.08 2.40|1.33 3.10|2.09 1.69
11198| 21.7  11:00 Fukuoka Kyoto 2.88/3.00 2.68 1.47 1.42 1.39|2.59 149 154 2.45/1.19 455|3.50 1.94 3.35/1.29 3.35 - -

Eliteserien

INFO DATE TIME HOME AWAY
2789 | 16.7 | 18:00 Fredrikstad Bodo/Glimt 520 4.15 1.61/2.31 1.16 1.23/3.70 1.27|1.99 1.80|1.39 2.96 5.10 2.34|2.10 1.47 2.53/1.85 1.89

Arge a P era B . 0 0 0 b
INFO |DATE TIME HOME AWAY 1 X 2 1X | X2 | 12 (u1.5 01.5/u2.5 02.5/u3.5 03.5 1 X 2 |ul5 015 Yes No
1219 | 15.7 02:10| Comunicaciones SM Burzaco 1.86 299 4.15 1.15 1.74 1.28/2.21 152|140 253 - - - - - - - - -

. en < ga Proresionsa odd 0 0 0 0 b
INFO | DATE TIME HOME AWAY 1 X 2 11X X2 12 |ul5 01.5/u25 025/u3.5/035| 1 X | 2 |ul5 015 Yes No
10049| 14.7 21:30|  Dep. Riestra Lanus 3.35 2.72 258 1.50 1.32 1.46|1.94 1.85|1.29 3.55|1.09 7.10|4.35 1.72 3,50 1.17 450 2.70 143
10051| 15.7  00:00 Banfield Defensa y Justicia | 2.67 | 3.10 2.82 1.43 1.48 1.37|2.65|1.47 155 2.42|1.20 4.45|3.35 1.96 3.45/1.30 3.25/2.03 1.73
10054| 15.7 02:15 Un. Santa Fe Estudiantes L.P. |2.57 2.94 3.10 1.37 1.51 1.41 /241 155 1.46 2.67 1.16 5.10/3.30 1.89 3.75 1.25 3.65|2.16| 1.65
10053, 15.7 | 02:15 Velez Sarsfield Tigre 2.33/2.82 3.70 1.28 1.60 1.43/2.04 1.76|1.33 3.25|/1.09 7.103.20 1.77|4.50 1.19 4.25 2.58 1.47
Beld pDe D odd 0 0 0 0 b
INFO | DATE | TIME HOME AWAY 10 X | 2 X X2 12 |u1.5/01.5|u25 025/u35 035 1 X | 2 |ul5 o015 Yes No
966 | 20.7 18:30 Royale Union SG Club Brugge 1.31/1.84

s E ion Profesiona
INFO DATE TIME HOME AWAY
1759 | 15.7 ' 00:00  Nacional Potosi Real Oruro 151 4.40 510 1.12 2.36 1.17 | 4.75 1.142.48 1.46 1.63 2.111.88 2.55 4.70|1.66 2.04|1.57 2.16
INFO |DATE TIME HOME AWAY 1 X 2 1X | X2 | 12 (u1.5 01.5/u2.5 02.5/u3.5 035 1 X 2 |ul5 015 Yes No
84 15.7 1 01:00 Juventude Sport Recife 2.62/3.10 2.87 1.42 149 1.37|2.76 1.44 1.60 2.31/1.23 4.10(3.25 1.99 3.45/1.31/3.201.95 1.79
8756 | 17.7 1 00:00 Palmeiras Mirassol 142 445 8.10 1.08 2.87 1.21/3.05 1.37|1.72 2.10/1.27 3.70|1.94 2.29 6.90|1.38 2.86|2.38 1.54
8767 | 17.7 00:30 Ceara Corinthians 2.46/3.05 3.15 1.36 1.55 1.38(2.49 1.52 1.50 2.55/1.18 4.75|3.20 1.91 3.80/1.27 3.45 2.12 1.67
8771 | 17.7 01:00 Santos Flamengo 4.00 3.40 1.97 1.84 1.25 1.32/2.83 1.42|1.63 2.24 1.23 4.05/4.45 2.04 2.59|1.33 3.10/2.03 1.73
8747 | 17.7 02:30 Botafogo RJ Vitoria 147 430 7.20 1.10 2.69 1.223.05 1.37|1.72 2.09 1.27 3.70/2.01 2.26 6.30|1.38 2.86|2.26 1.59
8770 | 17.7 1 02:30 Bragantino Sao Paulo 2.25/3.15 345 1.31 165 1.36(2.58 149 1.54 2.45 1.19 4.60(2.94 1.96 4.05/1.29 3.35 2.09 1.69
8772 | 18.7 00:30 Fluminense Cruzeiro 2.273.20 3.35 1.33 1.64 1.35(/2.60 1.48 1.54 2.44 1.19 455|296 1.96 4.00 1.29 3.35 2.08 1.70
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INFO DATE TIME HOME AWAY 1 X 2 1X X2 12 u15 01.5|u2.5 02.5/u3.5 035 1 X 2 |u1.5 015 Yes No
5578 | 15.7 00:00 Athletic Club Avai 2.30 2.98 3.40 1.30 1.59 1.37 2.62 1.44|1.54 2.34|/1.20 4.15 2.85 1.95 3.85/1.30 3.15 - -
5560 | 15.7 | 02:30 Botafogo SP Volta Redonda 243285 3.301.31 153 1.40 2.01 1.73|1.31 3.20|/1.09 6.403.25 1.744.15/1.18 4.15 - -
8866 | 16.7 00:30 Cuiaba Amazonas 1.66 3.50 5.70 1.13 2.17 1.29/2.45 1.50|1.49 2.47 1.17 4.55/2.23/2.01 5.70|1.28 3.25| - -
INFO DATE TIME HOME AWAY 1 X 2 1X X2 12 u15 01.5|u2.5 02.5/u3.5 035 1 X 2 |u1.5 015 Yes No
8894 | 15.7 00:30 Retro CSA 2.66 269 2.75 1.34 1.36 1.35 2.18 1.53|1.38 2.58| - - - - - - - - -
8912 | 15.7 | 00:30 Maringa Brusque 1.78/3.15 4.30 1.14 1.82 1.26/ 249 141|152 2.21|/1.18/3.80 - - - - - - -
TIME HOME AWAY
8826 | 15.7 01:00 Marcilio Dias Barra 2.05 350 2.96 1.29 1.60 1.21 256 1.39/1.56 2.12|/1.19 3.70 - - - - - - -
= opa Pa Z odd 0 0 0 : e 0 b
INFO | DATE TIME HOME AWAY 1 X 2 11X X2 12 |ul5 01.5/u25 025/u3.5/035| 1 = X | 2 |ul5 015 Yes No
8769 | 15.7 00:00 Guarani Rio Branco 2.09 3.05 3.30 1.24 1.59 1.28 255 1.39/1.55 2.15/1.19 3.70 - - - - - - -
8768 | 15.7 1 00:00 Oeste Santo Andre 2.08/2.80 3.65 1.19 1.58 1.32(2.22 1.51 1.41 250 - - - - - - - - -
INFO DATE AWAY
2976 | 15.7 01:00| Flamengo RJU20  Atletico MG U20 | 1.58 3.90 4.50 1.12 2.09 1.17/3.90 1.17 |2.15 1.55/1.47 232 - - - |154/217| - -
B o Pa Z o odd 0 0 0 3 e 0 b
INFO | DATE | TIME HOME AWAY 10 X | 2 X X2 12 |u1.5/01.5|u25 025/u35 035/ 1 X | 2 |ul5 o015 Yes No
4817 | 18.7 18:00 CSKA 1948 Arda 217 3.15 3.25 1.28 1.60 1.30 2.88 1.35/1.66 2.07|1.24 3.55 2.70 2.02 3.70|1.34 2.87 1.83 1.81
4805 | 18.7 20:15 Lok. Sofia Cherno More 3.40 3.20 2.08 1.65 1.26 1.29 2.72 1.39/1.60 2.16|1.22 3.75/3.90 1.98 2.67|1.31 3.05 1.93 1.72
4683 | 19.7 | 19:00 Ludogorets Septemvri Sofia 1.156.90 14.0 - 4.60 1.06 4.45 1.16|/2.38 1.50 1.56 2.24|1.47 2.93 8.70 1.63 2.08|2.30 1.51
4762 | 19.7 21:00 Botev Plovdiv CSKA Sofia 580 4.25 1.47 245 1.09 117 /3.55 1.24|1.96 1.73|1.38 2.76 |5.20 2.34|/1.93 1.47 2.42/1.86 1.78
4694 | 20.7 18:00 Slavia Sofia Vratsa 1.56 3.70 5.70 1.10 2.24 1.22|2.72 1.39 1.61 2.15 1.22 3.75 2.08 2.11 550 1.33 2.94 2.20 1.55
4804 | 20.7 20:15 Levski Montana 1.17 6.30 14.0 - 4.35 1.08|4.05 1.19/2.18 1.59 1.48 2.42 1.50 2.82 8.70 1.57 2.19 2.42 1.46
4795 | 21.7 18:00 Lok. Plovdiv Dobrudzha 1.93 3.30 3.75 1.22 1.76 1.27|2.81 1.37 1.64 2.10 1.23 3.65 2.49 2.02 415 1.34 288 - -
4816 | 21.7 20:15 Sp. Varna Beroe 2.41/3.20 2.77 1.37 1.48 1.29/3.10|/1.31/1.73 1.96|1.28 3.25|2.93 2.05 3.25/1.37 2.75 - -
o] [o oJF- W era A odd o O O 2 e o b
INFO | DATE TIME HOME AWAY 1 X | 2 X X2 12 [u15 015|u25 025/u35 035 1 X | 2 |ul5 015 Yes No
9813 | 19.7 01:00 U. Magdalena Llaneros 220 292 3.75 1.25 1.64 1.39 252 147|150 2.45/1.18 4.40 2.75 1.92 4.15|/1.28 3.25 2.05 1.67
9816 | 19.7 03:10| Deportes Tolima Santa Fe 2.26 292 3.60 1.27 1.61 1.39/2.37 153|146 2.56|1.16 4.70/2.87 1.88/4.10 1.25 3.50/2.13 1.62
9817 | 19.7 21:00 Aguilas Junior 263 2.95 2.90 1.39 1.46 1.38]249 1.48|1.50 2.46|1.18 4.40|3.25 1.90 3.45 1.27 3.35|2.03 1.68
9820 | 19.7 23:10 Alianza Dep. Pereira 2.19/3.10 3.50 1.28 1.64 1.35/2.98 1.35 1.68 2.08 1.26 3.55|2.68 2.05 3.80/1.36 2.86 1.82 1.86
9823 | 20.7 01:20 Atl. Nacional La Equidad 1.17 7.40 14.0 1.01 4.85 1.08|5.00 1.14 255 1.46 1.65 2.13 1.47 3.05 8.70 1.69 2.01 2.19 1.59
9825 | 20.7 | 22:00 Envigado Dep. Cali 2.77 13.00 2.71 144 1.42 137 248 149|149 247|117 450 /3.40 1.89/3.35/1.27 3.35 - -
9826 | 21.7 00:15 Fortaleza Once Caldas 2.58/2.75 3.20 1.33 1.48 1.43|2.63 1.44 1.53 2.36|/1.21 4.00/3.05 1.95 3.55/1.30 3.15 - -
9828 | 21.7 1 02:30 Millonarios Dep. Pasto 1.65 3.40 6.10 1.11 2.18 1.30/2.45 1.50|1.49 2.48/1.17 4.55/2.18/2.03 5.80|1.28 3.25| - -
o] [o pila P era B odd 0 0 0 3 e 0 b
INFO DATE TIME HOME AWAY 1 X 2 1X | X2 | 12 (u1.5 01.5/u2.5 02.5/u3.5 03.5 1 X 2 |ul5 015 Yes No
1047 | 15.7 | 01:00 Huila Quindio 170 3.35 495 1.13 2.00 1.27 /240 149 /149 240 - - | - - - | - - | - -
1049 | 15.7 | 03:05 Cartagena Inter Palmira 158 3.90 510 1.12 2.21/1.21/325 128183 1.85/132/305 - - - (142 257 - -
8569 | 16.7 01:00 Orsomarso Bogota 1.73 3.10 540 1.11 1.97 1.31|2.51 145 150 2.37 1.18 4.15 - - - - - - -
8561 | 16.7 1 03:05 | Real Cundinamarca Jaguares 2.34 3.05 3.00 1.32 1.51 1.31/3.50 1.25|/1.87 1.81|/1.37 2.80 - - - 144 251 - -
g Repub oF odd 0 0 0 3 e 0 b
INFO DATE TIME HOME AWAY 1 X 2 1IX | X2 12 |u1.5 01.5|u2.5 02.5|u3.5 035 1 X 2 |u1.5 015 Yes No
2705 | 18.7 19:00 Pardubice Plzen 8.205.60 1.33 3.35 1.07 1.14|4.90 1.17 2.47 1.53 1.62 2.27|6.60 2.78 1.70/1.66 2.12/1.85 1.89
2683 | 19.7 | 17:00 Bohemians 1905 Ostrava 2.61/3.55 258 1.50 1.49 1.30(4.10 1.23 /2.08 1.73/1.44 2.75|3.10 2.26 2.98|1.50 2.45 1.60 2.25
2703 | 19.7 17:00 Karvina Dukla Prague 2.05 3.50 3.60 1.29 1.77 1.31 4.10 1.23|2.11 1.71|1.46 2.67 253 2.30 3.70|1.52 2.40 1.60 2.25
2702 | 19.7 | 20:00 Jablonec Sparta Prague 3.30 350 2.15/1.70 1.33/1.30/3.95 1.24|2.05 1.76|1.43 2.803.65 2.26|2.61 1.49 2.47 1.64 2.18
2706 | 20.7 15:00 Slovacko Olomouc 2.45/3.40 2.87 1.42 1.56 1.32|3.40 1.31/1.85 1.94 1.34 3.20(2.98 2.14 3.40|1.41 2.72/1.74 2.02
2718 | 20.7 17:00 Mlada Boleslav Liberec 2.94/3.15 253 1.52 140 1.36(3.70 1.27 /1.92 1.86 | 1.38 3.00|3.30 2.20 2.95/1.45 259 /1.65 2.15
2691 | 20.7 20:00 Slavia Prague Hradec Kralove | 1.24 6.50 11.0 1.04 4.10 1.11/5.50 1.14 2.71 145 1.71 2.11 1.64 2.92 6.90 1.73 2.01 1.84 1.90
Denmark DE 03 odd 0 0 0 a e 0 b
INFO | DATE TIME HOME AWAY 1 X | 2 1X X2 12 |u15 01.5/u25 025/u3.5/035| 1 = X | 2 |ul5 015 Yes No
3095 | 18.7 19:00 Viborg FC Copenhagen |5.20 4.10 1.62 2.29 1.16 1.24 4.10 1.23 /2.10 1.72|1.44 2.75|5.20 2.42 2.03/1.52 2.40/1.79 1.95
1135 | 20.7 14:00 Fredericia Nordsjalland 5.004.10 1.64 2.25 1.17 1.23|4.75 1.18 2.38 1.57 1.58 2.34|4.70 2.53 2.03|/1.62 2.18 1.61 2.22
1137 | 20.7 14:00 Vejle Randers FC 3.50 345 2.10 1.74 1.31 1.31 3.45 1.30/1.88 1.90|/1.35 3.15/3.85 2.18 2.63|1.43 2.66 1.74 2.02
1151 | 20.7 | 16:00 Sonderjyske Aarhus 3.50 3.55 2.06 1.76 1.30 1.30/3.95 1.24|2.05 1.75|1.44 2.75|3.75 2.28|2.54 1.49 2.47 1.65 2.16
1150 | 20.7 18:00 Midtjylland Odense 1.51 4.60 5.80 1.14 2.57 1.20/4.75 1.18|2.44 1.54 /1.60 2.31/1.92 2.60 5.20|1.64 2.15|1.67 2.12
1156 | 20.7 20:00 Brondby Silkeborg 1.72 4.00 4.55 1.20 2.13 1.25/4.20 1.22|2.17 1.67/1.48 2.60/2.17 2.40 4.55|/1.54 2.34|1.67 2.12
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INFO  DATE TIME HOME AWAY 1 X 2 1X X2 | 12 |u15 01.5/u2.5 025 u3.5 035 1 X 2 |u1.5 01.5 Yes No
6379 | 18.7 18:30 Koge Hobro 2.59 340 262 1.47 1.48 1.30/3.70 1.24/1.96 1.77/1.39 2.80|3.00 2.18 3.00 1.46 2.48 1.62 2.13
6368 | 18.7 19:00 Hvidovre B 93 1.57 440 5.00 1.16 2.34 1.19/4.85 1.15|2.45 1.50/1.61 2.20|1.96 2.53 4.60|1.64 2.10|1.58 2.20
6361 | 19.7 14:00 Hillerod Middelfart 1.47 4.70 580 1.12 260 1.17|4.55 1.17 2.37 1.53 1.57 2.27 1.86 2.56 5.10 1.62 2.13 1.67 2.04
6371 | 19.7 16:00 Horsens Aarhus Fremad 1.51 4.80 520 1.15 250 1.17|4.40 1.18 /2.33 1.55 1.55 2.32/1.94 2.49 4.80 1.60 2.17 1.65 2.08
6409 | 20.7 15:00 Esbjerg Lyngby 3.65 3.90 1.88 1.89 1.27 1.24 4.85 1.15/2.46 1.50 1.62 2.18|3.65 2.42 2.28 1.63 2.11/1.48 2.43
ado ga Pro odd 0 0 0 0 b
INFO DATE TIME HOME AWAY 1 X 2 1X | X2 | 12 (u1.5 01.5/u2.5 02.5/u3.5 035 1 X 2 |ul.5 015 Yes No
2852 | 15.7 02:00 Aucas El Nacional 1.67 3.75 455 1.16 2.06 1.22|3.50 1.25 1.91 1.77 1.36 2.84 2.13 2.24 455 1.45 248 1.76 1.88
2766 | 19.7 21:00 U. Catolica Vinotinto 1.46 4.25 6.001.09/2.49 1.17|3.85 1.21|2.08 1.65 1.44 2.56/1.90 2.40 5.20|1.52 2.30(1.77 1.87
9788 | 20.7 02:00 Delfin Barcelona SC 3.60 3.25 2.00 1.71 1.24 1.29 /3.10 1.31/1.75 1.94/1.29 3.20|3.85 2.09 2.50 1.39 2.68 1.76 1.88
9790 | 20.7 20:00 Tecnico U. Macara 2.39/2.89 3.10 1.31 1.50 1.35(/2.54 1.44 151 2.35/1.18 4.15|2.97 1.92 3.60/1.28 3.20/1.96 1.70
9791 | 20.7 22:00 Emelec Mushuc Runa 1.65 3.60 4.90 1.13 2.08 1.23|3.35 1.27 1.84 1.84 1.33 2.98 2.09 2.23 4.75 1.43 254 - -
2848 | 21.7 01:00 LDU Quito Dep. Cuenca 1.51 4.00 5.70 1.10 2.35 1.19/3.10 1.31/1.76 1.93/1.29 3.20 1.99 2.22 540 /1.39 2.67 - -
ado erie B odd 0 0 0 0 b
INFO DATE TIME HOME AWAY 1 X 2 1X | X2 | 12 (u1.5 01.5/u2.5 02.5/u3.5 035 1 X 2 |ul5 015 Yes No
1078 | 15.7 22:30 Chacaritas Leones Del Norte |4.65 3.55 1.63/2.01 1.12 1.21/3.35 1.23|1.87 1.73/1.35 2.70 - - - - - - -
glanc 0 odd 0 0 0 0 b
INFO DATE TIME HOME AWAY 1 X 2 1X X2 12 u15 01.5|u2.5 02.5/u3.5 035 1 X 2 |u1.5 015 Yes No
1788 | 10.8 16:00 Crystal Palace Liverpool 4.50/4.301.64 2.201.19 1.20|3.70 1.24|2.01 1.73/1.39 2.81 /4.60 2.29 2.13|1.47 2.45|1.85 2.00
glang a DIO D odd O 0 0 0 b
INFO DATE TIME HOME AWAY 1 X 2 1X | X2 | 12 (u1.5 01.5/u2.5 02.5/u3.5 035 1 X 2 |ul.5 015 Yes No
5313 | 8.8 21:00 Birmingham Ipswich 247 3.30 2.81 141 1.52 1.31 3.05 1.34|1.72 2.02|1.28 3.40 3.00 2.05 3.30|1.37 2.80 - -
5314 | 9.8 13:30 Charlton Watford 251 3.25 2.78 142 1.50 1.32 3.00 1.35|1.71 2.03|1.27 3.50 3.05 2.04 3.30|1.36 2.85 - -
5317 | 9.8 13:30 Southampton Wrexham 1.76 1 3.70 4.45 1.19/2.02 1.26|3.35 1.29|1.87 1.85/1.34 3.05 2.25 2.20 445|143 259 | - -
5316 | 9.8 13:30 Coventry Hull 1.75/3.70 4.50 1.19 2.03 1.26/3.40 1.28|1.87 1.85/1.34 3.05/2.23/2.21 450|143 259 | - -
5326 | 9.8 16:00 Middlesbrough Swansea 1.86 3.60 4.05 1.23 1.91 1.27|3.25 1.30 1.83 1.89 1.32 3.15 2.36 2.16 4.20 1.41 265 - -
5327 | 9.8 16:00 Norwich Millwall 2.07 3.35 3.55 1.28 1.72 1.31/3.15 1.32|1.75 1.99|1.29 3.35 258 2.09 3.85|/1.38 2.76 - -
5332 | 9.8 16:00 Oxford Utd Portsmouth 2.52 320 2.82 1.41 /150 1.33/3.05 1.34/1.72/2.02/1.27 3.45/3.05 2.04 3.30/1.36 2.85 - -
5336 | 9.8 16:00 QPR Preston 2.41/3.15 3.00 1.37 | 1.54 1.34/2.85 1.38/1.66/2.12/1.24 3.70 /2,95 2.01 3.50/1.34 295 - -
5348 | 9.8 16:00 Stoke Derby 2.11 3.30 3.50 1.29 1.70 1.32 2.81 1.39/1.63 2.17|1.23 3.80 2.69 2.01 3.95/1.32 3.05 - -
5350 | 9.8 16:00 West Brom Blackburn 1.80 3.50 4.50 1.19 1.97 1.29|2.76 1.40 1.61 2.20 1.22 3.90 2.37 2.04 4.70 1.32 3.05 - -
5353 | 9.8 18:30 Sheffield Utd Bristol City 1.72 3.80 4.55 1.182.07 1.25|3.40 1.28|1.87 1.85/1.34 3.05 2.23 2.21 450|143 2.59| - -
5361 | 10.8 17:30 Leicester Sheffield Wed. 1.614.00 5.20 1.15/2.26 1.23|3.50 1.27 |1.92 1.81/1.36 2.94 2.08 2.28 4.95|/145 2.52| - -
d 0 B a o odd o O o O D
INFO | DATE | TIME HOME AWAY 10 X | 2 X X2 12 |u1.5/01.5|u25 025/u35 035/ 1 X | 2 |ul5 o015 Yes No
2068 | 18.7 17:00 KTP Inter Turku 750 4.75 1.41 291 1.09 1.19 490 1.17 245 1.54|/1.61 2.29 5.80 2.68 1.81/1.65 2.13 1.73 2.03
3397 | 19.7 16:00 VPS KuPS 3.35 3.60 2.10 1.74 | 1.33 1.29 /3.95 1.24/2.06 1.75/1.44 2.75|3.70 2.27 2.58 1.49 2.47 1.64 2.18
3120 | 20.7 15:00 SJK Gnistan 1.68 4.20 4.55/1.202.18 1.23|4.90 1.17|2.45 1.54 1.61 2.29 2.13 2.50 4.35|1.63 2.17|1.56 2.33
3411 | 20.7 17:30 Jaro lives 5.20/4.25 1.60 2.34 1.16 1.22|4.45 1.20 2.27 1.62|1.53 2.48|4.50 2.45 2.14|1.58 2.27 | 1.64 2.18
3141 | 20.7 17:30 HJK AC Oulu 1.33 5.70 8.00 1.08 3.35 1.14|4.60 1.19 /2.39 1.56 1.57 2.38 1.73 2.71 6.50 1.62 2.18 1.89 1.85
1211 | 21.7 17:00 Mariehamn Haka 2.833.65 2.35 1.59 1.43 1.28 4.45 1.20/2.27/1.62|1.52 2.49|3.20 2.34 2.801.56 2.30 - -
d U D ors odd O O O O D
INFO | DATE TIME HOME AWAY 1 X 2 11X X2 12 |ul5 01.5/u25 025/u3.5/035| 1 X | 2 |ul5 015 Yes No
2885 | 16.7 17:30 Jippo Ekenas 2.54 355 257 148 1.49 1.28 3.45 1.27/1.90 1.82|1.35 2.98 3.05 2.14 3.05|/1.43 2.59 1.67 2.04
3389 | 19.7 15:00 SJK Akatemia JaPS 1.93 4.35 3.15 1.34 1.83 1.20|7.10 1.07 /13.50 1.27 2.12 1.66 2.31 2.68 3.15 1.94 1.75 1.29 3.20
3414 | 19.7 17:00 PK 35 Klubi 04 1.89 3.90 3.601.27 |1.87 1.24|4.85 1.15|2.48 1.49 1.63 2.16 2.28 2.43 3.65|1.64 2.09|1.47 2.45
erman DE D odd 0 0 0 0 b
INFO DATE TIME HOME AWAY 1 X 2 1X | X2 | 12 (u1.5 01.5/u2.5 02.5/u3.5 035 1 X 2 |ul.5 015 Yes No
2241 | 16.8 20:30 Stuttgart Bayern 485 445 1.58 2.32 1.17 1.19|/5.10 1.14 259 1.45 1.68 2.08 4.40 2.56 1.98 1.68 2.03 1.57 2.47
s 3 = ge 03 odd 0 0 0 0 b
INFO | DATE TIME HOME AWAY 1 X | 2 X X2 12 [u15 015|u25 025/u35 035 1 X | 2 |ul5 015 Yes No
957 | 1.8 20:30 Schalke Hertha 2.82 325 249 151 141 1.32/4.55 1.17/2.30 1.56 1.58 2.26 3.00 2.35 2.73/1.60 2.16 - -
4466 | 2.8 | 13:00 Elversberg Nurnberg 2.02/3.85 3.25 1.32 1.76 1.25|5.00|1.14 / 2.52 1.47|1.66 2.12|2.47 2.41 3.30/1.65 2.07 - -
2916 | 2.8 13:00 Paderborn Kiel 225 3.70 2.87 140 1.62 1.26 4.65 1.16/2.38 1.53|1.59 2.24 2.62 2.36 3.15|/1.61 215 - -
6153 | 2.8 13:00 Karlsruher Preussen Munster | 1.98 3.90 3.30 1.31 1.79 1.24|4.00 1.21 2.12 1.66 1.46 2.56 2.41 2.27 3.70 1.50 2.38 - -
2946 | 2.8 13:00 Darmstadt Bochum 2.09 3.75 3.15 1.34 1.71 1.26 4.70 1.16/2.42 1.51/1.60 2.21 248 2.38 3.35/1.62 2.13 - -
2943 | 2.8 20:30 Bielefeld Dusseldorf 2.21/3.65 2.97 1.38 1.64 1.27|4.25/1.19 2.21 1.60|1.51 242|2.62 2.29 3.25/1.55 227 - -
665 @ 3.8 13:30 Magdeburg Braunschweig 1.69 3.90 465 1.18 2.12 1.24|4.00 1.21 2.15 1.64 1.48 250 2.09 2.38 445 1.54 228 - -
615 | 3.8 13:30 Hannover Kaiserslautern 1.89 3.80 3.70 1.26 1.87 1.25|4.15 1.20 2.18 1.62 1.48 2.49 2.33 2.32 3.80 /154 229 - -
6136 | 3.8 13:30 Furth Dresden 2.29 3.55 2.90 1.39 1.60 1.28 4.55 1.17/2.32/1.55/1.56 2.30 2.65 2.34 3.15/1.59 2.18 - -
Full offer Page 4/8 www.fortebet.rw




INFO DATE TIME HOME AWAY 1 X 2 1X X2 12 u15 01.5|u2.5 02.5/u3.5 035 1 X 2 |u1.5 015 Yes No
5904 | 19.7 01:00 Everton Limache 215 3.50 3.20 1.33 1.67 1.29 3.55 1.26/1.93 1.80|1.37 2.90 2.62 2.18 3.55|1.44 2.54 1.67 2.05
2844 | 19.7 18:30 U. Espanola U. La Calera 2.35/3.25 3.00 1.36 1.56 1.32|2.94 1.36 1.69 2.07 1.26 3.55|2.89 2.03 3.50/1.35/2.88/1.82 1.86
7665 | 19.7 21:00 Colo Colo La Serena 1.36 4.90 8.00 1.06 3.05 1.16/3.80 1.23 2.03 1.72 1.41 2.73 1.79 2.48 6.20 1.50 2.38 1.99 1.71
2756 | 19.7 23:30 Coquimbo Dep. Iquique 1.57 4.15 540 1.14 2.35 1.22|3.40 1.28 1.89 1.83 1.35 2.99 2.03 2.29 520 1.44 254 191 1.78
2761 | 20.7 18:30 A. ltaliano U. Catolica 2,70 3.10 2.69 1.44 1.44 135 295 1.36|/1.67 2.09|/1.26 3.55 3.20 2.03 3.15|/1.35 2.90 1.82 1.86
2845 | 20.7 21:00 Nublense U. De Chile 440 3.60 1.79 1.98 1.20 1.273.35 /1.29|1.86 1.86 1.34 3.05/4.40 2.20 2.27|1.43 259 | - -
2853 | 22.7 01:00 Huachipato O"Higgins 2.64 3.30 2.62 147 1.46 1.31 3.10 1.33|/1.74 1.99|1.29 3.35 3.15 2.06 3.10|1.37 2.80 - -
eland Be gelld karla odd 0 0 0 0 b
INFO DATE TIME HOME AWAY 1 X 2 1X X2 12 u15 01.5|u2.5 02.5/u3.5 035 1 X 2 |u1.5 015 Yes No
1266 @ 14.7 21:15 Akranes KR Reykjavik 3.35 425 1.81 1.87 1.27 1.18 7.40 1.05/3.75 1.22|2.29 1.54 3.30 2.76 2.12|2.05 1.65 1.24 3.40
2311 | 17.7 21:15 Afturelding Fram 254345 248 1.46 144 1.25|3.95 1.20 2.12 1.621.46 248|292 2.24 2.87|1.52/2.30/1.53 2.25
3116 | 19.7 16:00 Breidablik Vestri 1.41 4.80 590 1.09 2.65 1.14|/4.60 1.15 2.43 1.48 1.60 2.16 1.82 2.57 5.00 1.64 2.07 1.63 2.06
4005 | 20.7 21:15 Vik. Reykjavik Valur 2.14 3.15 3.30 1.27 1.61 1.30 4.60 1.15/2.38 1.50|1.62 2.13 /2.40 2.38 3.35|/1.63 2.08 - -
e ational A g D O allo 0 g odd 0 0 0 0 b
INFO DATE TIME HOME AWAY 1 X 2 1X | X2 | 12 (u1.5 01.5/u2.5 02.5/u3.5 035 1 X 2 |ul5 015 Yes No
1856 | 14.7 21:00 South Africa W Mali W 2.02/2.60 4.30 1.14 1.62 1.37|2.67 1.36 1.58 2.10|1.21 3.50| - - - - - - -
1860 | 14.7 21:00 Ghana W Tanzania W 1.97 3.25 3.40 1.23 1.66 1.25|/2.83 1.32/1.65 1.98 1.24 330 - - - - - - -
= alloONd opa A < O e odd o O o o b
INFO DATE TIME HOME AWAY 1 X 2 1X X2 12 u15 01.5|u2.5 02.5/u3.5 035 1 X 2 |u1.5 015 Yes No
3426 | 15.7 23:00 Uruguay W Argentina W 3.50 3.25 2.03 1.69 1.25 1.28 2.98 1.33|/1.70 2.00|1.27 3.35 3.85 2.05 2.57|1.36 2.79 1.81 1.83
3429 | 16.7  02:00 Peru W Ecuador W 13.0 6.70 1.16 440 - 1.06/4.65 1.15|/2.45 1.47/1.61 2.15/7.80 2.89 1.51|1.66 2.04|2.08 1.62
e AllONd - a PDIOC D odd o O o o b
INFO DATE TIME HOME AWAY 1 X 2 1X X2 12 u15 01.5|u2.5 02.5/u3.5 035 1 X 2 |u1.5 015 Yes No
2278 | 15.7 09:00 China Hong Kong 1.57 3.70 490 1.10 2.11 1.19/2.88 1.31 /1.67 1.95 1.25 3.20 - - - |1.36 266 - -
2261 | 15.7 12:24 South Korea Japan 3.20/3.15/2.08 1.59 1.25 1.26/2.92/1.30/1.71 /1.90|1.27 3.10| - - - 11.36 266 - -
B ationa RO 0 E odd 0 0 0 0 b
INFO DATE TIME HOME AWAY 1 X 2 1X X2 12 u15 01.5|u25 025|u3.5 035 1 X 2 |u1.5 015 Yes No
10258, 16.7 21:00 Norway W Italy W 297 3.20 2.48 154 1.40 1.35 2.92 1.40/1.66 2.19|/1.25 3.90 3.60 2.03 3.05|/1.34 3.05 1.90 1.84
10659| 17.7 21:00 Sweden W England W 3.55 3.35 2.11 1.72 1.29 1.32 3.20 1.34|1.78 2.02|1.30 3.45/3.95 2.13 2.66|1.39 2.81 /1.82 1.92
10668, 18.7 21:00 Spain W Switzerland W 1.10 9.70 250 - 7.00 1.05/8.10 1.07 4.00 1.24 2.29 1.61 1.37 3.75 9.90 2.11 1.66 1.88 1.86
10676/ 19.7 21:00 France W Germany W 2.20/3.45 3.25 1.34 1.67 1.31/3.95/1.24 2.03 1.771.43 2.80|2.66 2.26 3.55|1.49 2.48 1.63 2.20
B ationa 0 oJoF: pbertadore odd 0 0 0 o h
INFO DATE TIME HOME AWAY 1 X 2 1X X2 12 u15 01.5|u2.5 02.5/u3.5 035 1 X 2 |u1.5 015 Yes No
849 | 13.8 00:00 Fortaleza Velez Sarsfield 1.89 3.35 425 1.21 1.87 1.31/2.81 1.39 1.64 2.15 1.22 3.90 2.53 2.02 4.30 1.32 3.05 - -
817 | 13.8 02:30 Atl. Nacional Sao Paulo 2.21/3.05 3.55 1.28 1.64 1.36|2.47 149 1.50 2.46|/1.17 4.55|2.86 1.90 4.05/1.27 3.35 - -
870 | 13.8 02:30 Penarol Racing Club 250 3.10 2.93 1.38 1.51 1.35 2.52 1.47|1.52 2.40|/1.18 4.40 3.10 1.91 3.60/1.28 3.25 - -
883 | 14.8 00:00 Cerro Porteno Estudiantes L.P. |2.67 2.92 2.88 1.39 1.45 1.39 248 1.49|1.51 2.42|1.17 450 3.25 1.89 3.50(1.27 3.35 - -
891 | 14.8 02:30 Flamengo Internacional 1.47 3.95 7.70 1.07 2.61 1.23|/2.60 1.45 155 2.32 1.20 4.15 2.01 2.12 6.50 1.31 3.10 - -
829 | 15.8 00:00 Botafogo RJ LDU Quito 142 430 7.90 1.07 2.78 1.20/3.20 1.31|1.78 1.94/1.30 3.25/1.91/2.30 6.10|1.41 2.66| - -
830 | 15.8 02:30 Libertad Asuncion River Plate 3.90 3.50 1.92 1.84 1.24 1.29 3.35 1.29/1.83 1.89|/1.33 3.10 4.00 2.15 2.44|1.42 261 - -
839 | 15.8 02:30 U. de Deportes Palmeiras 510 3.25 1.79 1.99 1.15 1.32 2.69 1.42|1.58 2.27|1.21 4.00 4.85 2.03 2.36|/1.31 3.10 - -
B ationa 0 o]ot: gdame ana odd 0 0 0 o b
INFO DATE TIME HOME AWAY 1 X 2 1X X2 12 u15 01.5|u2.5 02.5/u3.5 035 1 X 2 |u1.5 015 Yes No
4714 | 16.7 00:00 Central Cordoba Cerro Largo 1.62 3.75 550 1.13 2.23 1.25|3.05 1.34 1.72 2.03 1.27 3.45 2.10 2.18 5.30 1.38 2.76 2.03 1.68
4732 | 16.7 02:30 Bahia Americade Cali | 1.54 4.10 5.90 1.12 2.42 1.22 /3.25 1.30 1.82 1.90 1.31/3.20|2.03 2.25 5.30 1.41 2.65|1.98 1.72
4730 | 16.7 02:30 Ind. del Valle Vasco 1.67 3.70 5.10 1.15 2.14 1.26/3.00 1.35 1.71 2.04 1.27 3.50 2.23 2.13 4.85 1.37 2.81 1.96 1.73
4729 | 17.7 00:00 Bolivar Palestino 1.33 5.60 7.50 1.07 3.20 1.13|4.70 1.16 /2.45 1.50 1.60 2.21 1.71 2.69 6.00 1.65 2.08 1.77 1.91
4706 | 17.7 02:30 Alianza Lima Gremio 2.36 3.05 3.20 1.33 1.56 1.36 2.50 1.48|1.51 2.42|/1.18 4.40 3.00 1.91 3.75|1.27 3.35 2.05 1.67
4736 | 17.7 02:30 SA Bulo Bulo Once Caldas 5.10/3.80 1.66 2.18 1.16 1.25|3.50 1.27 | 1.90 1.82|1.36 2.93|4.85 2.27 2.09|/1.45/2.51/1.82 1.86
4748 | 18.7 00:00 U. De Chile Guarani 1.77 3.75 430 1.20 2.00 1.25|3.65 1.25/1.96 1.77 1.39 2.81 2.23 2.25 4.30 1.46 2.48 1.72 1.97
4707 | 18.7 02:30 Bucaramanga Atletico MG 410 2.90 2.11/1.70 1.221.39|2.77 1.40 1.60 2.23 1.22 3.90 4.15 2.00 2.61/1.32 3.05 1.95 1.74
nternationa D onftere e League odd 0 0 0 o b
INFO DATE TIME HOME AWAY 1 X 2 1X | X2 | 12 (u1.5 01.5/u2.5 02.5/u3.5 035 1 X 2 |ul.5 015 Yes No
3136 | 16.7 18:00 Auda Larne 1.85 3.50 3.85 1.21 1.83 1.25/3.15 1.30/1.79 1.89 1.31 3.10 2.38 2.12 4.10 1.40 2.65 1.78 1.86
2252 | 17.7 17:00 Daugavpils Vllaznia 3.45 345 197 1.72 1.25 1.25 3.55 1.24|1.93 1.76|1.38 2.76 /3.55 2.16 2.56|1.45 2.49 1.64 2.04
5664 | 17.7 18:00 HJK Runavik 1.40 4.85 6.00 1.09 2.68 1.14|4.75 1.14 252 1.45 1.63 2.11 1.77 2.62 530 1.67 2.03 1.64 2.04
3233 | 17.7 18:00 Ordabasy Tor. Kutaisi 1.85/3.60 3.75 1.22 1.84 1.243.65 1.23|1.98 1.72/1.39 2.72|2.31 2.23 3.95|/1.47 2.42|1.65 2.02
5527 | 17.7 18:00| Pyunik Yerevan Tre Fiori 1.08 940 180 - 6.20 1.02|5.60 1.10/2.89 1.35 1.82 1.86 1.33 3.45 11.0 1.82 1.84 2.42 1.46
5669 | 17.7 18:00 Hegelmann St. Patricks 2.70 3.55 2.30 1.53 1.40 1.24 3.40 1.26|1.89 1.79|/1.35 2.89/3.20 2.12 2.84|1.42 2.56 1.67 2.00
5671 | 17.7 18:00 Rabotnicki Zhodino 3.25 345 194 1.71 1.24 1.20 3.45 1.22|/1.93 1.69|1.37 2.62 3.90 2.28 2.56|1.45 2.38 1.69 2.16
5679 | 17.7 18:00 Flora Valur 3.20/3.50 2.05 1.67 1.29 1.25|3.65 1.23/1.99 1.71/1.40 2.68|3.50 2.20 2.52|1.47 2.42 /1.61 2.09
5690 | 17.7 18:00 Dila Gori Racing Luxembourg | 1.46 4.50 5.60 1.10 2.50 1.16/3.95 1.20 2.12 1.62 1.45 2.51 1.88 2.43 5.20 1.53 2.28 1.77 1.87
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INFO DATE TIME HOME AWAY 1 X 2 1X | X2 | 12 (u1.5 01.5/u2.5 02.5/u3.5 035 1 X 2 |ul5 015 Yes No
3791 | 17.7 18:00 Santa Coloma Borac Banja Luka |3.95 4.20 1.68 2.04 1.20 1.18 4.30 1.17|2.29 1.54|1.53 2.31 4.05 2.37 2.14|1.57 2.19 1.57 217
5676 | 17.7 | 18:30 Paide Magpies 1.25/5.70 9.00 1.03 3.50 1.10/4.30 1.17 | 2.29 1.54 1.53 2.31/1.61 2.70 6.90 1.60 2.14|1.98 1.68
5550 | 17.7  19:00 Sileks Decic 2.09/3.30 3.25 1.28 1.64 1.27|2.77 1.38 1.62 2.12/1.23 3.65(2.69 1.99 3.80/1.33 2.93/1.90 1.75
5580 | 17.7  19:00 Haverfordwest Floriana 3.15/3.70 2.01 1.70 1.30 1.23|3.75/1.22 2.05 1.67 143 2.59|3.40 2.21 2.56|1.49 2.37 1.58 2.15
5678 | 17.7 19:00 Petrocub Birkirkara 1.80 3.55 4.00 1.19 1.88 1.24 /340 1.26|1.87 1.81/1.34 2.94 /228 2.18 4.20/1.43 2.54|1.74 1.91
5563 | 17.7 | 19:00 Dudelange Escaldes 1.683.85 4.30 1.17 2.03 1.21|3.65 1.23 2.00 1.71 1.40 2.68 2.15 2.27 4.35/1.48 2.40|1.71 1.95
5882 | 17.7 19:00 Penybont Kauno Zalgiris 4.25 425 1.62 212 1.17 1.173.75 1.22|2.05 1.67 1.42 2.624.35 2.29 2.12|1.49 2.37|1.71 1.95
5665 | 17.7  19:30 Koper Zeljeznicar 1.80 340 4.20 1.18 1.88 1.26/2.89 1.35|1.67 2.04/1.25 3.502.33 2.07 4.45/1.35 2.83|/1.92 1.73
5668 | 17.7 20:00 Partizani Tirana Kalju 1.67 3.50 495 1.13 2.05 1.25/2.83 1.36|1.65 2.08 1.24 3.55/2.20 2.10 4.90|1.34 2.88|2.02 1.66
3800 | 17.7 | 20:00 Neman Urartu 2.06 3.35 3.301.28 1.66 1.27/3.15 1.30(1.79 1.89|1.31 3.10/2.58 2.10|3.70 1.40 2.64 1.73 1.92
3802 | 17.7 20:30 Dynamo Brest Sutjeska 1.86 3.30 4.05 1.19 1.82 1.273.10 1.31|1.76 1.93/1.30 3.15/2.33 2.12 4.25|/1.39 2.68|1.80 1.84
3803 | 17.7 20:45 Klaksvik SJK 1.96 3.75 3.20 1.29 1.73 1.22/4.05 1.19|2.13 1.62/1.47 245|248 2.26 3.45/1.52 2.30|1.54 2.22
3810 | 17.7 20:45 Vik. Reykjavik Malisheva 1.18 6.30 120 - 4.15 1.07 4.15 1.18|2.22 1.57 150 2.38|1.56 2.74 7.70|1.58 2.18|2.17 1.57
4053 | 17.7 1 20:45 Cliftonville St. Josephs 214 3.35 3.10 1.31 1.61 1.27/3.85 1.21|2.07 1.66|1.44 255|255 2.24|/3.35 1.51 2.33|1.55 2.21
6014 | 17.7 | 21:00 La Fiorita Vardar 9.70 560 1.24 3.55 1.02 1.10 4.30 1.17|2.25 1.56|1.52 2.33|7.20 2.75|/1.58 1.60 2.14 | 2.06 1.63
International Clubs UEFA
INFO DATE TIME HOME
2812 | 13.8 21:00 PSG Tottenham 146 4.60 6.20 1.11 2.64 1.18/4.85 1.15|2.47 1.49/1.62 2.19/1.81 2.62 5.30|1.65 2.07| - -
2), 0 03 Ape d odd 0 o o o b
INFO |DATE TIME HOME AWAY 1 X 2 1IX | X2 12 |u1.5 01.5|u2.5 02.5|u3.5 035 1 X 2 |u1l.5 015 Yes No
4389 | 17.7 | 03:00 Club America Tijuana 1.35 540 7.90 1.08 3.20 1.15/4.90 1.17|2.45 1.54 1.61 2.291.74 2.73 6.30|1.65 2.13|1.81 1.93
6967 | 17.7 05:05 Santos Laguna Toluca 445 4.00 1.73 211 1.21 1.25/4.35 1.21|2.25 1.63 1.51 2.52|4.45 242 217|156 2.30|1.65 2.16
2214 | 19.7 03:00 Necaxa Queretaro 1.60 4.30 5.10 1.17 2.33 1.224.35 1.21|2.25 1.63/1.51 2.53/2.05 2.46 4.85|/1.56 2.30|1.70 2.07
2193 | 19.7 | 05:00 San Luis Monterrey 3.553.75 1.981.82 1.30 1.27 4.10 1.23|2.13 1.70|1.46 2.67 3.80 2.31|2.47 1.52 2.40/1.63 2.20
2195 | 19.7 05:00 Mazatlan Puebla 2.21/3.35 3.30 1.33 1.66 1.32|3.00 1.38 1.70 2.13|1.26 3.75|2.81 2.07 3.85/1.36 2.94 1.89 1.85
2198 | 20.7 03:00 Leon Guadalajara 2.65/3.35 2.66 1.48 1.48 1.33/3.35/1.32/1.83 1.95 1.33 3.25|3.15 2.13 3.20/1.40 2.77 | 1.74 2.02
2206 | 20.7 03:00 UANL Tigres Juarez 1.60 4.00 5.60 1.14 2.33 1.24/3.20 1.34|1.80 1.99/1.31 3.40 2.11 2.26 5.50|1.40 2.77|2.04 1.72
2181 | 20.7 | 05:05 Atlas Cruz Azul 3.90 3.75 1.89/1.91 1.26 1.27 3.45 1.30|/1.88 1.90|1.34 3.20 4.30 2.20|2.44 1.42 2.68/1.81 1.94
2187 | 20.7  20:00 UNAM Pumas Pachuca 2.87/3.40 244 156 1.42 1.32|3.25/1.33/1.80 1.99 1.31 3.40/3.45 2.11 3.00/1.39 2.80/1.78 1.97
Parad = era U 0 3 % odd 0 0 0 0 b
INFO DATE TIME HOME AWAY 1 X 2 1X | X2 | 12 (u1.5 01.5/u2.5 02.5/u3.5 035 1 X 2 |ul5 015 Yes No
911 | 14.7 23:30 Atl. Tembetary Recoleta 2.49/3.10 2.77 1.38 1.46 1.31(/2.72 1.39/1.60 2.17/1.22 3.75|3.05 1.96 3.35/1.31 3.05/1.88 1.76
= U c a c olole O O O O D
INFO |DATE TIME HOME AWAY 1 X 2 1IX | X2 12 |u1.5 01.5|u2.5 02.5|u3.5 035 1 X 2 |u1l.5 015 Yes No
2050 | 18.7 1 20:30 Lech Poznan Cracovia 1.58 4.30 5.40 1.16 2.39 1.22/4.05 1.23|2.13 1.70/1.45 2.712.03 2.43 5.10|1.53 2.38|1.78 1.97
3697 | 19.7 14:45 Widzew Lodz Zaglebie 2.22/3.10 3.60 1.29 1.67 1.37(3.20 1.34 1.77 2.03|1.31 3.40(2.69 2.13 3.90/1.39 2.81/1.78 1.97
2051 | 19.7 20:15 GKS Katowice Rakow 4.15/3.85 1.81 2.00 1.23 1.26 /4.10 1.23|2.09 1.72 1.44 2.75/4.30 2.33 2.29|1.51 2.43|1.69 2.09
2039 | 20.7 | 14:45 Gornik Zabrze Lechia Gdansk 2.03 360 3.55/1.30 1.79 1.29/4.05 1.23|2.09 1.72|1.44 2.75/2.50 2.29/3.80 1.51 2.43/1.63 2.20
2033 | 20.7 | 20:15 Radomiak Radom Szczecin 3.15/3.40 2.27 1.64 1.36 1.32|3.75 1.26 1.98 1.81/1.40 2.91|3.50 2.22 2.75|/1.46 2.56 1.65 2.15
U c U < U < [J odd O O O O D
INFO DATE TIME HOME AWAY 1 X 2 1X | X2 | 12 (u1.5 01.5/u2.5 02.5/u3.5 035 1 X 2 |ul.5 015 Yes No
5805 | 15.7 20:45 Cove Spartans 1.69 3.90 4.15 1.18 2.01 1.20/4.60 1.15|/2.38 1.50 1.59 2.182.08 2.44 4.05|/1.62 2.10|1.52 2.27
5901 | 15.7 | 20:45 Queens Park Brechin 1.19/6.40 11.0 - '4.05 1.07|/4.45 1.16 2.35 1.51 1.56 2.25/1.50 2.88 8.20 1.62 2.10|2.20 1.55
5754 | 15.7 20:45 Partick Stranraer 1.20 6.30 11.0 1.01 4.00 1.08 5.60 1.10|2.89 1.35 1.82 1.86|1.55 2.97 6.50|1.81 1.85|1.71 1.95
5903 | 15.7 20:45| Queen of South Edinburgh City 1.61 3.90 475 1.14 2.14 1.20/3.65 1.23|1.99 1.71/1.40 2.68 2.06 2.30 4.60|1.48 2.39|1.73 1.92
5864 | 15.7 20:45 Airdrieonians Bonnyrigg Rose | 1.25 5.80 8.60 1.03 3.45 1.09|4.95 1.13 259 1.43 1.67 2.04 1.58 2.85 6.60 1.71 1.97 1.81 1.83
5879 | 15.7 1 20:45 Alloa Montrose 2.04 3.30 3.40 1.26 1.67 1.28/3.50 1.25|/1.90 1.79|1.36 2.842.50 2.16|3.65 1.44 2.51/1.66 2.02
5869 | 15.7 20:45 Annan Ayr 6.20 4.50 1.42 2.61 1.08 1.16|4.05 1.19 2.15 1.61 1.47 2.46|5.50 2.48 1.81/1.55 2.24 1.80 1.84
5813 | 15.7 20:45 Forfar St. Mirren 8.30/ 540 1.28 3.25 1.03 1.11/4.30 1.17 | 2.24 1.56 1.51 2.35|6.50 2.64 1.66|1.58 2.17 /1.93 1.72
5808 | 15.7 20:45 Dumbarton Stirling 2.60 345 243 1.48 143 1.26|4.05 1.19 2,13 1.62 147 245|297 224 282|152 229 152 2.27
5842 | 15.7 1 20:45 Hamilton Hearts 6.60 5.30 1.34 294 1.07 1.11/3.95 1.20|2.13 1.62|1.46 2.48 6.00 2.53|/1.74 1.54 2.25/1.91 1.74
5752 | 15.7 20:45 Inverness Elgin 149 420 560 1.10 2.40 1.183.75 1.22|2.03 1.68 1.42 2.62/1.92 2.38 5.10|1.50 2.34|1.80 1.84
5913 | 15.7 20:45 Raith East Kilbride 142 4.65 590 1.09 2.60 1.14 /445 1.16|2.35 1.51/1.56 2.241.81 2.56 5.20|1.62 2.11|1.68 1.98
5751 | 15.7 20:45 Morton Stenhousemuir 149 420 560 1.10 240 1.18/3.85 1.21|2.07 1.66 1.44 2.55/1.90 2.40 5.20|1.52 2.31|1.78 1.86
5757 | 15.7 | 20:45 Motherwell Peterhead 1.21/6.20 10.0 1.01 3.85 1.08/5.20 1.12/2.72 1.39 1.72 1.97 /153 2.95 7.001.75 1.92|1.85 1.79
5868 | 15.7 20:45 Brora Kelty 2.97/3.60 2.11 1.63 1.33 1.23|4.05 1.19/2.16 1.60 1.48 2.43|3.30 2.26 2.55|1.53 2.28 1.53 2.24
579 | 16.7  20:45 Kilmarnock Livingston 1.97 3.35 3.55 1.24 1.72 1.273.10 1.31|1.74 1.95/1.28 3.25/2.50 2.08 3.90|1.37 2.74|1.80 1.84
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ovenia aLiga a odd 0 0 0 : e 0 b
INFO |DATE TIME HOME AWAY 1 X 2 1X X2 12 |u15 01.5/u25 02.5/u3.5 035 1 X 2 |u15 015 Yes No
3730 | 18.7 20:15 Radomlje Aluminij 1.76 3.80 3.90 1.20 1.92 1.21|3.75 1.22/2.05 1.67|1.43/2.58/2.21 2.28 4.10|/1.50 2.35|1.64 2.04

- N -
American Football Tennis
USA NFL ATP Los Cabos
10825 5.9 02:20 Philadelphia-Dallas 1.33|3.52 1713 | 15.7 03:00 Habib H.-Kovacevic A. 3.40 1.34
1387 | 6.9 02:00 LA Chargers-Kansas 2.29 1.67 1688 @ 15.7 04:10 Vukic A.-Nava E. 1.90 1.94
1417 | 7.9 19:00 New Orleans-Arizona 3.00 1.42 1665 | 15.7 05:20 Kachmazov A.-Ficovich J.P. 1.62 2.36
1423 | 7.9 19:00 Cleveland-Cincinnati 2.961.43 1705 | 15.7 06:00 Daniel T.-Hernandez Serrano J. 1.36  3.26
1701 | 7.9 19:00 New England-Las Vegas 1.632.37 1648 | 16.7 03:00 Duckworth J.-Mannarino A. 1.94 1 1.90
1406 | 7.9 19:00 Atlanta-Tampa Bay 2.05 1.82 1645  16.7 03:00 Walton A.-Pacheco Mendez R. 1.45 2.84
1402 | 7.9 19:00 Washington-NY Giants 1.34 3.45 1647 | 16.7 03:00 Altmaier D.-Krueger M. 1.50 2.68
1432 | 7.9 19:00 Jacksonville-Carolina 1.68 2.27 1707 | 16.7 03:00 McCabe J.-Alvarez Valdes L. 1.36 3.25
1399 | 7.9 19:00 Indianapolis-Miami 1.98 1.88 1682 | 16.7 03:00 Mejia N.-Basavareddy N. 3.67 1.30
1400 | 7.9 ' 19:00 NY Jets-Pittsburgh 2.30 1.66 1694 | 16.7 03:00 Wu Y.-Schoolkate T. 1.56 2.50
1392 | 7.9 22:05 Denver-Tennessee 1.28 3.95 1691 | 16.7 03:00 Magadan A.-Bu. Y. 10.0 1.06
1436 | 7.9 22:05 Seattle-San Francisco 2.07 1.81 Challenger Bunschoten ‘ 1 ‘ 2
1530 | 7.9 22:25 Los Angeles Rams-Houston 1.652.32 10389 15.7 10:30 Houkes M.-Geerts M. 1.552.39
1732 7.9 |22:25 Green Bay-Detroit 1.792.09 10390 15.7 10:30 Blancaneaux G.-Tabur C. 212 1.69
1459 | 8.9 |02:20 Buffalo-Baltimore 1.822.05 10392 15.7  11:40 Pucinelli M.-Den Ouden G. 2.28 1.60
1407 | 9.9 ' 02:15 Chicago-Minnesota 1.93/1.93 10396 15.7 | 12:00 Rottgering M.-Hassan B. 3.00 1.37
10393| 15.7  14:20 Barrena A.-Jianu F. 1.73 2.05
Tennls @ Challenger Granby ‘ 1 ‘ 2
ATP Bastad, Doubles 2081 | 15.7 01:40 Noguchi R.-Sekulic P. 1.38 2.96
. L 1988 | 15.7 01:40 Shimabukuro S.-Aguilar J.C. 1.26 3.70
7372 | 15.7 12:00 de Jong/Gille-Pavlasek/Zielinski 2.79 142
1939 | 15.7 01:40 Mayo A.-Galarneau A. 2.37 | 1.56
7203 | 15.7 13:10 Matos/Melo-Harper/Seggerman 1.51 2.49 . .
- - . 1919 | 15.7 01:40 Jasika O.-Boulais J. 1.881.88
7369 | 15.7 13:20 Grevelius/Heinonen-Arneodo/Guinard 495 1.16
) _ 2004 | 15.7 01:40 Gengel M.-Zhou Y. 2.64 1.46
7371 | 16.7 | 11:00 Kirkov/Stevens-Dellien/Dzumhur 1.26 | 3.70 e
o 2027 | 15.7 01:40 Wu T.L.-Shimizu Y. 2.29 1.60
o . _ 2017 | 15.7 | 01:40 Watanuki Y.-Sell K. 1.52| 2.46
9994 | 15.7 |11:00 Kopriva V.-Dellien H. 1.5312.58 2087 | 15.7 | 01:40 Arseneault N.-Trotter J. 4.35 1.20
2ol oV Fii00 Ofeier i b NI 2120 | 15.7  01:40 Kypson P.-Nakagawa N. 110 6.40
9986 | 15.7  11:00 Gaston H.-Tseng C. H. 221 1.70 1981 | 15.7 0140 Andrade A.-Zink T. 160 228
el |l sl VS L ke 2093 | 15.7  01:40 Spizzirri E.-Jubb P. 156 2.37
10669 15.7 12:10 Monteiro T.-Budkov Kjaer N. 1.563]2.58
Challenger Pozoblanco ‘ 1 ‘ 2
10672| 15.7 12:10 Pellegrino A.-Faria J. 1.88 1.96 . .
10355, 14.7 21:00 Cui J.-Butvilas E. 2.37 1.56
9998 | 15.7 13:20 Ymer M.-Van De Zandschulp B. 3.00 | 1.41
. . 10353 15.7 10:00 Sultanov K.-Purtseladze S. 1.88 1.88
9985 | 15.7 13:20 Ugo Carabelli C.-Garin C. 2.09 1.77 A
. 10357 15.7 10:00 Soto M.-Martineau M. 2.46 1.52
9997 | 15.7 14:30 Barrios Vera T.-Navone M. 3.401.34
. 10358 15.7 10:00 Sanchez Izquierdo N.-Elias G. 2.25 1.61
10671| 15.7 14:30 Misolic F.-Moeller E. 1.569 2.42 .
10351 15.7 11:10 Sun F.-Escoffier A. 2.21 1.64
P aad, Double
. e : 10360, 15.7 11:10 Cejudo M.-Crawford O. 12.0 1.02
6780 | 15.7 15:30 E',alap/BoIIlpaII|.-PauI/S'tr|cker 1.90 1.86 10350 15.7 | 18:00 Added D -Moro Canas A. 258 148
6787 | 16.7 10:30 Demoliner/Mansouri-Schnaitter/Wallner 2.79 142 10352| 15.7  21:00 Grenier H.-Shelbayh A. 149 255
6778 | 16.7 10:30 Barrientos/Reyes Varela -Kadhe/Prashanth 1.55 2.39 o :
6779 | 16.7 10:30 Frantzen/Haase-Matuszewski/Romios 1.70 2.10
. . 10419 14.7 21:00 Arnaboldi F.-Jacquet K. 2.83 1.41
6785 | 16.7 10:30 Nouza/Rikl-Middelkoop/Rojer 1.39 2.90
10424 | 15.7  11:00 Gea A.-Mayot H. 2.14 1.68
ATP Gstaad ERE: ;
10416, 15.7  11:00 Rincon D.-Engel J. 1.58 2.31
9937 | 15.7 10:30 Cerundolo J.M.-Struff.J..L. 217 1.72 10417| 15.7 12:10 Fatic N -Tirante T. 340 1.30
9289 | 15.7 |10:30 Comesana F.-Trungelliti M. 156 2500 110415 157 13:20 Collarini A.-Neumayer L. 2.31 158
9944 | 15.7 11:40 .Landaluce M.-Goffin D. 1.76 2.11 10421 15.7 | 13:20 Basile P.-Vallejo D. 189 187
9286 1 15.7 |11:40 Rinderknech A.-Passaro F. 223 1891 140422 157 15330 Dellien Velasco M.-Klein L. 2.83 1.41
9941 | 15.7 12:50 Carballes Baena R.-Taberner C. 1.86 1.98 10425| 15.7  18:00 Royer V.-Mena F. 131 333
9288 | 15.7 15:00 Kym J.-Hemery C. 1.53 2.57 - v ura. Double
9939 | 15.7 17:30 Shevchenko A.-Wawrinka S. 213 1.75 .
. 10384 15.7 11:30 Bayerlova/Wuerth -Brockmann/Zhenikhova 1.39 2.90
3044 | 16.7 10:30 Martinez P.-Burruchaga R.A. 1.54 | 2.55
. 10381 15.7 14:00 Uchijima/Zheng -Fossa Huergo/Kempen 1.87 1.89
3024 | 16.7 10:30 Majchrzak K.-Buse . 1.472.77 . . -
10380 15.7 16:00 Kichenok/Ninomiya-Noha Akugue/Schunk 1.28 3.55
ATP Los Cabos, Doubles ERE L
: 10383 16.7 10:00 Bondar/Rus -Kolodziejova/Maleckova 2.61 147
1424 | 15.7 03:00 Lammons/Withrow-Duckworth/Walton 1.32 3.27 10378] 16.7  10:00 Bara/Serban -Cengiz/Yashina 1.48 259
1435 | 15.7 04:10 Mejia/Pacheco Mendez -Ebden/Peers 4.60 1.18
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Tennis @ Baseball =

WTA Hamburg NETELN =)
10917| 15.7  10:00 Nahimana S.-Rus A. 2.71 1.49 7272 | 15.7 11:00 Fukuoka-Chiba 1.54 2.48
10920/ 15.7 10:00 Timofeeva M.-Juvan K. 4.25 1.24 7269 | 15.7 11:00 Orix-Gold. Eagles 1.69 2.18
10922| 15.7  11:00 Krunic A.-Galfi D. 3.15 1.38 7270 | 15.7  11:00 Hanshin-Chunichi 1.59 2.37
6041 | 15.7 12:10 Akugue Noha N.-Bondar A. 2.81 1.46 7266 | 15.7 11:00 Hiroshima-Yokohama 1.89 1.91
6036 | 15.7 12:20 Cengiz B.-Kraus S. 4.80 1.20 7274 | 15.7  11:00 Yakult-Yomiuri 212 1.72
6034 157 13:20 Boisson L.-Grabher J. 1.38 3.15 USA All Star Game 1] 2
6039 | 15.7 17:00 Serban R.-Korpatsch T. 2.67 1.50 425 | 16.7 02:00 National League-American League 1.89|1.91
10918| 15.7 18:10 Werner C.-Steiner V. 1.39 3.10
6031 | 16.7 10:00 Niemeier J.-Yastremska D. 3.50|1.32
10919 16.7  10:00 Alexandrova E.-Vedder E. 1.11.7.10
WTA lasi, Doubles ‘ 1 ‘ 2 International World Matchplay
277 | 157 11:50 Barett/Lechemia -Feng/Zimmermann 153 243 | 9142 19.7 2015 Wade J.-Cullen J. 1.50/2.52
286 | 157 11:50  Shymanovich/Siskova -Bogdan/Teichmann  1.29 3.46 9151 197 2115 REpeoiibhhioslc-1e) 1/S| B0
281 | 16.7  09:30 Anshba/Bolsova-Gleason/Martins 278 142 | 9187 19.7 2215 Humphries L.-van Veen G. 1:44]2.71
288 | 16.7 09:30 Chwalinska/Detiuc-Burillo Esco./Lazaro Garcia  1.40 2.86 | 9140 19.7 23115 asp el Sl jmaniis 161/226
WTA lasi ‘ 1 ‘ 2 9129 | 20.7 14:15 Heta D.-Gilding A. 143 2.74
1599 | 15.7  09:30 Tig P. M.-Carle M.L. 310 1.39 9149 | 20.7 15:15 Cross R.-van Duijvenbode D. 1.84 1.92
1620 | 15.7  10:40 Waltert S.-Sevastova A. 178 208 | 9150207 16:15 Wright P.-Wattimena J. 210/1.70
1610 | 15.7 10:40 Avanesyan E -Prisacariu A. 110 7.50 9147 20.7 17:45 Chisnall D.-de Decker M. 2.09 1.71
1604 | 15.7 17:30 Cirstea S.-Buzamescu M. 109 goo| | 138 207 2045 Anderson G.-Woodhouse L. 1.2813.5
T ‘ ) ‘ > 9168 | 20.7 21:15 Clayton J.-Schindler M. 1.62 2.24
9169 | 20.7 22:15 Littler L.-Searle R. 1.15 5.20
8271 | 15.7 12:00 Valentova T.-Jorge F. 1.12 5.85 .
8243 | 15.7 13:10 Voloshchuk A.-Watson H. 9.80 1.04 9170 1 20.7 123:15 Bunting S:-Joyce R 1.3013.40
8274 | 15.7 13:10 Diatchenko V.-Knutson G. 1.96 1.81 9159 | 217 20:15 Dobey C.-Pletreczko R. 129 345
9158 | 21.7 21:15 Price G.-Gurney D. 1.35 3.10
WTA 125K Rome ERE: .
9160 | 21.7 22:15 van Gerwen M.-van Barneveld R. 143 2.74
9319 | 156.7 10:00 Radivojevic L.-Palicova B. 1.65/2.18 9163 | 217 23:15 Smith R.-Rock J. 234 157
9308 | 15.7 16:00 Marcinko P.-Salkova D. 1.84 1.92
9320 | 15.7 18:20 Brancaccio N.-Trevisan M. 1.752.03
9311 | 15.7 18:20 Quevedo K.-Selekhmeteva O. 2.82 1.41
2989 | 16.7  16:00 Prozorova T.-Spiteri D. 1.32 3.24 UFC FN - Whittaker vs. de Ridder
7057 | 26.7 18:00 Grant D.-Blackshear D. 3.00| 1.39
Basketball 3984 | 26.7 19:40 Krylov N.-Guskov B. 1.53 2.50
3977 | 26.7 21:00 Magomedov S.-Barriault A. 1.20 4.55
Argentina Liga A
3983 | 26.7 | 21:40 Yan P.-McGhee M. 1.24 4.06
3969 | 26.7 22:00 Evloev M.-Pico A. 143 2.84
R 3989 | 26.7 22:20 Whittaker R -de Ridder R. 169 2.16
8456 | 15.7  10:30 Switzerland U20-North Macedonia U20 1.372.91 UFC 318 - Poirier vs. Holloway ‘ 1 ‘ 2
8410 | 15.7 11:30 Ireland U20-Latvia U20 10.5 1.02 9705 | 207 | 00:00 Judice C.-Caliari N. 134)3.25
8402 | 15.7 13:00 Portugal U20-Great Britain U20 1.42 2.69 10214] 20.7  00:20 Ferreira B.-Mcvey J. 114 570
8557 | 15.7 14:00 Austria U20-Netherlands U20 1.45 2.59 10215| 20.7  00:40 Spann R.-Brzeski L. 145 277
8499 | 15.7 15:30 Slovakia U20-Bulgaria U20 1.60 2.21 10165 20.7  01:00 Crute J -Prachnio M. 134 3.96
8461 | 15.7 16:30 Georgia U20-Denmark U20 1.85 1.87 2432 | 207  01:20 Fugitt A.-Dulatov I. 4.85 1.18
8495 | 15.7 18:00 Estonia U20-Armenia U20 1.04  8.80 5240 | 207  02:00 Gautier A-Valentin R. 119 475
eadli|| Uo7 |10 erevs WD sy UPAD 425 1191 140916) 207 02:20 Prado F.-Veretennikov N. 161 2.32
LA N L LT EHE 2468 | 20.7 | 02:40 Vettori M.-Allen B. 271 146
7582 | 14.7 22:30 Houston-Atlanta 2.46 1.50 5860 | 20.7 03:00 Phillips K.-de Oliveira V. 2.321.61
7653 | 15.7  00:00 Indiana-Chicago 1.55 2.32 2257 | 20.7  04:00 Johnson M.-Zellhuber D. 490 1.18
7608 | 15.7 00:30 Dallas-Charlotte 3.20 1.31 2283 | 20.7 04:20 Ige D.-Freire P. 150 2.59
7650 | 15.7 02:00 Miami -Boston 2.94 1.36 10218| 20.7  04:40 Holland K.-Rodriguez D. 1.22 4.30
7605 | 15.7 02:30 San Antonio-Utah 1.56 2.30 9439 | 20.7  05:00 Costa P.-Kopylov R. 291 1.41
7661 | 15.7  04:00 Sacramento-Phoenix 1.39 2.81 5307 | 20.7 | 05:20 Poirier D.-Holloway M. 210 1.73
7614 | 15.7 04:30 LA Lakers-LA Clippers 1.72 2.03
USA WNBA ERE
12218| 15.7  02:00 Chicago W-Minnesota W 4.70 1.16
12219| 15.7  04:00 Golden State W-Phoenix W 1.66 2.11
12222| 16.7 04:00 Los Angeles W-Washington W 1.87 1.85

Baseball =

Taiwan CPBL
10976 15.7 12:35 Wei Chuan-TSG Hawks 1.432.83
l10974l 15.7 ‘ 12:35! Rakuten-Chinatrust ‘2.15‘ 1.70!
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